ITEM NO.802 COURT NO.14 SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17458/2023

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-11-2022 in SBCFA No. 464/2021 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE OF DECEASED RANMAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LRS OF DECEASED ANANT RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03-05-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varun Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arpit Gupta, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR CUM PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)